
European Cup 2025
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 BUL 97.750Bulgaria 25.450 24.450 24.900 22.950

RASHEVA Aleksa 24.450
2

9.4

7.650

0.050

24.450

7.450

VALKOVA Magdalena 48.400
10.7 7.400

25.450 17.350

7.0009.5

6.450 922.950

TSANKOVA Antoaneta 24.900
0.05010.3

1

7.450

24.9007.200

2 ITA 97.250Italy 24.500 24.100 23.750 24.900

BINDI Ginevra 49.000
3

9.2

7.500 24.100

7.400 7.45010.0

7.450 124.900

MICHELOTTI Carol 48.250
9.4 7.450

24.500 57.650

8.7

5

7.550

23.7507.500

3 ISR 96.800Israel 24.400 24.550 24.450 23.400

ROZENBERG Alice 47.950
1

9.4

7.600

0.050

24.550

7.600 7.6008.4

7.450

0.050

623.400

MILLER Rebekka 24.400
9.8 7.650

24.400 66.950

GANDLIN Sofiya 24.450
0.0509.3

2

7.550

24.4507.650
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4 UKR 95.850Ukraine 24.850 23.800 23.250 23.950

DOROFIEIEVA Viktoriia 23.250
8.4

8

7.500

23.2507.350

GORASHCHENKO Liubov 23.950
7.3509.1

7.500 323.950

KRAINSKA Sofiia 24.850
9.9 7.450

24.850 47.500

VYKHODETS Anna 23.800
5

8.7

7.600 23.800

7.500

5 HUN 95.300Hungary 25.100 23.500 23.450 23.250

VUKMIR Elena 48.350
10.1 7.450

25.100 27.550

7.5008.4

7.350 723.250

ORVENDI Regina 23.500
6

9.0

7.100 23.500

7.400

HESZ Franciska 23.450
8.7

6

7.350

23.4507.400

6 AZE 94.200Azerbaijan 25.100 23.250 21.850 24.000

AGHAHUSEYNOVA Shams 47.250
8

8.1

7.500 23.250

7.650 7.6508.9

7.450 224.000

ATAKISHIYEVA Azada 46.950
10.2 7.500

25.100 37.400

0.3508.3

14

7.050

21.8506.850
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7 POL 94.100Poland 22.950 23.950 23.400 23.800

ZHYZHYCH Kseniya 71.150
4

8.9

7.500 23.950

7.550 8.3

7

7.600

23.4007.500

7.5508.9

7.350 423.800

SHYBANOVA Mariia 22.950
8.6 7.350

22.950 157.000

8 EST 93.200Estonia 23.600 23.450 23.250 22.900

JAKOVLEVA Sofia 46.700
7

8.9

7.250 23.450

7.300 8.7

10

7.250

23.2507.300

OBOLONINA Anna Karolina 22.900
7.1508.5

7.250 1022.900

HOOP Anna Marii 23.600
9.0 7.350 0.050

23.600 117.300

9 GEO 92.250Georgia 23.100 22.500 24.050 22.600

KAJAIA Barbare 22.600
7.4508.0

7.150 1122.600

BAKRADZE Elene 23.100
8.3 7.500 0.050

23.100 137.350

DATUNASHVILI Nino 22.500
9

7.7

7.350

0.100

22.500

7.550

SHAVLADZE Milla 24.050
9.2

4

7.450

24.0507.400
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10 ROU 92.250Romania 23.900 21.950 23.250 23.150

ULVOCZKI Rebecca 23.150
7.3009.0

6.950

0.100

823.150

STANCIU Patricia 69.100
9.6 7.450 0.050

23.900 96.900 11

8.4

6.050 21.950

7.500 8.5

9

7.450

23.2507.300

11 CYP 90.300Cyprus 23.650 22.150 21.950 22.550

SHAROVA Alexandra 21.950
8.2

12

7.000

21.9506.750

SHAROVA Ekaterina 22.150
10

7.5

7.250 22.150

7.400

SOKOLOVA Maria 46.200
9.2 7.200

23.650 107.250

7.2008.1

7.250 1222.550

12 SRB 87.350Serbia 23.000 21.900 21.250 21.200

ZUJKO Dusica 21.250
7.0

17

7.050

21.2507.200

NIKOLIC Masa 66.100
8.3 7.200

23.000 147.500 12

7.3

7.500 21.900

7.100 7.1506.9

7.150 1621.200
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13 LUX 87.050Luxembourg 22.650 21.150 22.100 21.150

GRAAS Paris 43.800
8.2 7.400

22.650 167.050

6.9007.4

6.900

0.050

1721.150

ZILIONYTE Kotryna 43.250
15

7.2

6.700 21.150

7.250 8.1

11

7.150

22.1006.850

14 CZE 85.400Czechia 21.700 20.800 21.550 21.350

ZARIPOVA Ekaterina 42.150
17

7.0

6.850 20.800

6.950 6.9507.6

6.800 1521.350

SEBELOVA Sabina 43.250
7.2 7.250

21.700 187.250

7.1

16

7.200

21.5507.250

15 MNE 82.400Montenegro 24.200 15.800 20.500 21.900

PLEMIC Iva 15.800
19

4.5

5.550

0.400

15.800

6.150

VUKOVIC Andela 66.600
9.6 7.400 0.050

24.200 87.250

7.0

18

7.100

20.5006.400

7.1507.6

7.150 1321.900
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16 IND 62.850India 14.950 17.100 16.650 14.150

RATHEE Siya 33.750
18

5.6

5.400 17.100

6.100 5.3

19

5.800

16.6505.550

GOEL Aanya 14.150
5.4503.8

5.000

0.100

1914.150

KHANNA Ziya 14.950
3.3 6.150 0.050

14.950 195.550

17 BIH 56.750Bosnia and Herzegovina 14.150 14.250 15.750 12.600

SERANIC Srna 26.850
20

2.8

5.400 14.250

6.050 5.9501.7

5.100

0.150

2012.600

STARCEVIC Sofija 29.900
4.0 5.650 0.350

14.150 204.850

3.8

20

6.100

15.7505.850

LEGEND RibbonClubsBallHoop

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty
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